All dimensions are in millimetres unless otherwise shown.
APR 2013
SHEET 1NTS
T-1007.01-3
NOTES:
SERVICE CROSSING.
SURE THAT PROPER OPENINGS ARE LEFT IN THE SHORING AT THE WATER
WHEN SHORING IS LEFT IN SEWER TRENCH, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL MAKE
SIZE OF FOOTING IS DEPENDANT ON SOIL CONDITION.
VERTICAL SUPPORTS WITH PROPER FOOTING WILL HAVE TO BE INSTALLED.
WHEN THE UNSUPPORTED BEAM EXCEEDS 3600 mm IN LENGTH, BRACED 1.
2.
SEWER
32 mm DIAMETER
COPPER SERVICE UP TO
MAX.
1050
mm
2
0
0
 m
m
M
IN
.
M
IN
.
MIN.
25 mm x 100 mm MIN.
5
0
 m
m
60 mm x 600 mm x 50 mm SILL
50 mm
3600 mm
REV 1
WATER PIPE 32 mm AND SMALLER
TYPICAL DETAILS FOR SUPPORTING
ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION SERVICES STANDARD DRAWING